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Solo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,8000 26,9333 66,3333BRASS 11 67,4711133,8044 19,6000

CHERNOOKOVA Anthea

19,3000 26,6667 64,9667BRASS 22 63,2000128,1667 19,0000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

19,4000 25,8667 64,5667SKF 13 63,2895127,8562 19,3000

SAMYN Hannah

18,5000 24,1333 61,3333AZSC 14 63,0658124,3991 18,7000

VANHAMEL Elise

18,3000 24,8000 61,8000SKF 25 61,4184123,2184 18,7000

DE DECKER Hélène

18,6000 25,7333 62,4333BZK 6 59,9447122,3780 18,1000

VANDEWAL Fien

17,7000 23,6000 59,5000BOUST 17 58,3211117,8211 18,2000

MARTIN Lucie

17,3000 22,6667 57,8667RSCM 8 58,8947116,7614 17,9000

STEURS Dina

18,2000 23,2000 59,2000BOUST 29 57,5053116,7053 17,8000

GRUMIAUX Leïla

17,7000 22,4000 57,4000BOUST 310 57,4711114,8711 17,3000

DEDECKER Camille

16,9000 22,8000 57,0000KVO 111 56,8132113,8132 17,3000

JANSSENS Tia

16,4000 21,4667 55,1667AZSC 212 56,3421111,5088 17,3000

MERTENS Julie
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DOMINGUEZ Isis



Duo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,1000 24,6667 63,3667BRASS 11 63,5158126,8825 19,6000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

MEYER Eléonore

19,1000 25,7333 64,0333SKF 12 62,3540126,3873 19,2000

DE DECKER Hélène

SAMYN Hannah

18,6000 25,0667 62,7667BRASS 23 63,5579126,3246 19,1000

CHERNOOKOVA Anthea

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

17,8000 24,4000 61,1000BRASS 34 60,5303121,6303 18,9000

CATTOOR Amélie

MARCIPONT Zoé

18,1000 23,8667 60,1667RSCM 5 58,1066118,2733 18,2000

DE HAES Amelie

STEURS Dina

17,3000 22,6667 58,3667AZSC 6 59,7039118,0706 18,4000

BOONEN Frauke

MERTENS Julie

VANHAMEL Elise

17,8000 23,7333 59,8333BOUST 7 57,9132117,7465 18,3000

GRUMIAUX Leïla

MARTIN Lucie

MASSEZ Zoé

17,4000 23,0667 57,5667SKF 28 56,9460114,5127 17,1000

DE MEY Emmylou

DE MEY Maryline

16,8000 22,9333 57,0333SCB 9 56,1264113,1597 17,3000

COONINX Julie

DRIJKONINGEN Lara

17,0000 22,0000 56,6000KVO 110 55,8289112,4289 17,6000

COCHUYT Frieke

JANSSENS Tia

REYNAERT Amelie

16,9000 21,3333 55,0333KVO 211 55,7961110,8294 16,8000

COOLS Auke

DAEMS Yana

DEMUYT Leni
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DE DECKER Hélène

SAMYN Hannah



16,3000 22,0000 55,3000WIOS 212 55,0579110,3579 17,0000

DE PAUW Jits

TACK Ellen
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Team

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,4000 25,3333 64,9333BRASS 11 61,1280126,0613 20,2000

CATTOOR Amélie

CHERNOOKOVA Anthea

DOMINGUEZ Isis

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida

KAFETZIS Stamo

KIR Selma

MARCIPONT Zoé

MEYER Eléonore

VANDENPLAS Nell

WAUCQUEZ Charlie

18,8000 24,4000 62,3000SKF 12 55,8164118,1164 19,1000

BOGAERT Maya

COUDRON Inès

DE DECKER Hélène

DE KEYZER Luna

DE MEY Emmylou

DE MEY Maryline

SAMYN Hannah

VANDEPUTTE Erica

VANHERPE Yoni

18,3000 23,3333 60,4333BOUST 3 56,1099116,5432 18,8000

BOLAND Audrey

BRICHET Odile

CAZAL Alexia

DEDECKER Camille

EL-GHAZILI Maissaa

GRUMIAUX Leïla

LIBERT Alice

MARTIN Lucie

MASSEZ Zoé

SEYDI Alexia

18,9000 24,4000 61,4000KVO 14 54,8184116,2184 18,1000

COCHUYT Frieke

COOLS Auke

DAEMS Yana

DELBEKE Kjenta

DEMUYT Leni

JANSSENS Tia

REYNAERT Amelie

SIMOENS Fien
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BOGAERT Maya

COUDRON Inès

DE DECKER Hélène

DE KEYZER Luna

DE MEY Emmylou

DE MEY Maryline

SAMYN Hannah

VANDEPUTTE Erica

VANHERPE Yoni



17,8000 23,0667 56,3667RSCM 5 54,4758110,8425 17,0000

DE HAES Amelie

MARTINEZ Cristina

STEURS Dina

VAN CROMBRUGGEN Ode

WILLEMS Julie

17,0000 22,1333 55,3333AZSC 6 53,6438108,9771 17,2000

BOONEN Frauke

LE CLEF Noa

MALONENKOVA Elisaveta

MERTENS Julie

SPINNEWIJN Anna

VANHAMEL Elise

17,5000 23,2000 57,8000LAQUA 7 51,0141108,8141 17,1000

BOIY Anke

BRANTS Emma

DUGGAN Charlotte

MORTIER Lenne

VAN DER HERTEN Ine

VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien

VAN GORP Lies

VANDENBORRE Josefien

17,2000 22,2667 56,6667WIOS 8 51,3737108,0404 17,2000

BLINDEMAN Celeste

DE BISSCHOP Liese

DE PAUW Jits

DESMARETZ Anthe

GERVOIS Emeline

KELLENS Noa

KOHRS Emelie

TACK Ellen

VANDENHOUWE Lotte

WOUTERS Ilja

16,9000 22,2667 56,0667MOSAN 9 51,4737107,5404 16,9000

DEVILLE Camille

ESSIARAB Elisa

HAUWEN Emma

HOCHSTENBACH Lizzie

HODY Naomy

HOUGARDY Esther

KLEIN Célia

MICHAUX Eve

SCHREDER Inès
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17,4000 22,2667 55,0667BZK 10 52,1974107,2641 16,4000

DE LAERE Juliette

DESIMPEL Axelle

EGGERS Helena

JONCKHEERE Julie

VANDEWAL Fien

VANSTEENBRUGGE Lisenka

VYVEY Julie

17,2000 22,2667 55,4667ESN 11 50,4095105,8762 16,0000

BOUGARD Cyndell

BRUWIER Emma

DONEUX Yaël

GEORGES Fanny

INCARDONA Flavie

NOUKOUA Aurore

RINNE Anaïs

SCHUTZ Liza

WAUTERS Sara

16,8000 21,8667 53,6667SKF 212 49,4061103,0728 16,0000

BLONDÉ Dafnee

DE KEYSER Margo

DEPRAETERE Ellen

HEUGENS Lisa

MESTDAGH Febe

VANDEPUTTE Erica
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Figure Session Results

BK 15&U

Mechelen

22/04/2018

ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

67,4711CHERNOOKOVA Anthea BRASS1 2004

63,8316MEYER Eléonore BRASS2 2003

63,2895SAMYN Hannah SKF3 2003

63,2000DOMINGUEZ Isis BRASS4 2003

63,0658VANHAMEL Elise AZSC5 2003

62,2632CATTOOR Amélie BRASS6 2005

61,4184DE DECKER Hélène SKF7 2003

59,9447VANDEWAL Fien BZK8 2005

59,6447HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida BRASS9 2004

58,8947STEURS Dina RSCM10 2004

58,7974MARCIPONT Zoé BRASS11 2005

58,3211MARTIN Lucie BOUST12 2003

57,5053GRUMIAUX Leïla BOUST13 2004

57,4711DEDECKER Camille BOUST14 2005

57,3237VANDENPLAS Nell BRASS15 2004

57,3184DE HAES Amelie RSCM16 2005

57,3158DAEMS Yana KVO17 2004

57,2921DE MEY Maryline SKF18 2003

57,1763DEMUYT Leni KVO19 2004

57,1316BOLAND Audrey BOUST20 2004

57,0158MASSEZ Zoé BOUST21 2004

56,8132JANSSENS Tia KVO22 2003

56,6000DE MEY Emmylou SKF23 2003

56,4921KAFETZIS Stamo BRASS24 2005

56,3421MERTENS Julie AZSC25 2004

56,2947DE BISSCHOP Liese WIOS26 2003

56,2632COONINX Julie SCB27 2005

55,9895DRIJKONINGEN Lara SCB28 2005

55,9395SIMOENS Fien KVO29 2004
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

55,9053LIMET Julie FNCS30 2004

55,5921TACK Ellen WIOS31 2004

55,5605MICHAUX Eve MOSAN32 2005

55,5421DE KEYSER Margo SKF33 2005

55,5368WAUTERS Sara ESN34 2004

55,4816DUGGAN Charlotte LAQUA35 2005

55,4316BRICHET Odile BOUST36 2004

55,2316MARTINEZ Cristina RSCM37 2004

54,8447COCHUYT Frieke KVO38 2004

54,5237DE PAUW Jits WIOS39 2004

54,4526SCHREDER Inès MOSAN40 2005

54,4289MORTIER Lenne LAQUA41 2005

54,4158COOLS Auke KVO42 2005

54,1500KIR Selma BRASS43 2005

54,0342BRUWIER Emma ESN44 2003

54,0211VYVEY Julie BZK45 2003

53,5526JONCKHEERE Julie BZK46 2003

53,5000ESSIARAB Elisa MOSAN47 2003

53,4395LIBERT Alice BOUST48 2004

53,4184DE KEYZER Luna SKF49 2003

53,1368BOONEN Frauke AZSC50 2004

53,0158BOGAERT Maya SKF51 2005

52,8053DEPRAETERE Ellen SKF52 2005

52,6316VANGELOVEN An SCB53 2003

52,5632SEYDI Alexia BOUST54 2005

52,4342MALONENKOVA Elisaveta AZSC55 2003

52,4053EL-GHAZILI Maissaa BOUST56 2005

52,3816BLINDEMAN Celeste WIOS57 2003

52,1658RINNE Anaïs ESN58 2005

51,8237DEVILLE Camille MOSAN59 2003

51,6211VAN CROMBRUGGEN Ode RSCM60 2003

51,3974VANDENBORRE Josefien LAQUA61 2004

51,1447VANHERPE Yoni SKF62 2004
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

51,1342DONEUX Yaël ESN63 2004

51,1316VAN GORP Lies LAQUA64 2003

51,0500REYNAERT Amelie KVO65 2004

50,9921DELBEKE Kjenta KVO66 2004

50,8579HOCHSTENBACH Lizzie MOSAN67 2003

50,6237BOIY Anke LAQUA68 2003

50,5763SPINNEWIJN Anna AZSC69 2004

50,5553VANDEPUTTE Erica SKF70 2005

50,4447SCHORREEL Imana KVO71 2004

50,3526COUDRON Inès SKF72 2004

50,1132DESMARETZ Anthe WIOS73 2003

50,1000VANSTEENBRUGGE Lisenka BZK74 2003

49,9553VAN DER HERTEN Ine LAQUA75 2005

49,8763VAN KERKHOVEN Noor RSCM76 2003

49,7868HOUGARDY Esther MOSAN77 2003

49,7105DESIMPEL Axelle BZK78 2005

49,3132WILLEMS Julie RSCM79 2003

48,9289SCHUTZ Lisa ESN80 2005

48,4447BOUGARD Cyndell ESN81 2004

48,4289NADIRASHVILI Nino AZSC82 2005

48,3158WOUTERS Ilja WIOS83 2003

48,1526KLEIN Célia MOSAN84 2004

47,7579HODY Naomy MOSAN85 2004

47,6553HAUWEN Emma MOSAN86 2004

47,6421VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien LAQUA87 2005

47,4921KOHRS Emelie WIOS88 2004

47,4526BRANTS Emma LAQUA89 2004

47,4105DE LAERE Juliette BZK90 2005

47,4105BLONDÉ Dafnee SKF91 2005

47,2789MESTDAGH Febe SKF92 2005

46,7947NOUKOUA Aurore ESN93 2005

46,4158BOFFE Alice BOUST94 2004

46,3079LE CLEF Noa AZSC95 2004
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

46,2763GERVOIS Emeline WIOS96 2003

46,2368GEORGES Fanny ESN97 2004

46,1079HOUCKX Olivia KVO98 2004

45,8553EGGERS Helena BZK99 2003

45,5474VAN LEEUW Lore WIOS100 2003

45,4263INCARDONA Flavie ESN101 2004

45,2947KELLENS Noa WIOS102 2004

44,7500CAZAL Alexia BOUST103 2004

43,9605DE WAAL Elonie KVO104 2005

43,5500DHONT Tatiana KVO105 2005

42,8447HEUGENS Lisa SKF106 2006

42,1368IVANOVA Anna AZSC107 2005

42,0684VERBEIREN Linde KZNA108 2005

40,1053MEERT Iris KZNA109 2005

39,7079VANDERPLANCKEN Elisa KZNA110 2005

39,6447PAREDIS Emma SCB111 2005

39,4658VANDENHOUWE Lotte WIOS112 2005

39,1316VAN WAES Emily KVO113 2005

38,6263VAN PARIJS Valentine OK114 2004

36,0974VAN LYSEBETTENS Ellen KZNA115 2005

32,0553MARTINS Camille BOUST116 2005

31,5947LE BUSSY Alix MOSAN117 2005

28,9158MINNAERT Sien KZNA118 2004

27,8158MATTHYS Marie KVO119 2007

25,3500ADAM Jill KZNA120 2005
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